

## Alm Laib (ohne Weizenmehl, 100% Roggenmehl)

Zutaten:

**Roggenmehl, Roggenschrot, Natursauerteig, Koriander, Hefe, Salz, Wasser**

Gewicht:

850g

Allergene:

**Glutenhaltiges Getreide**

